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ST-SML345-401C, CLEAR BUCKET

MODEL #:

ST-SML345-401C CAST ALUMINUM/PLASTIC

MATERIAL:

NONE

FINISH:

19.73
[501 mm]

14.04
[357 mm]

BUCKET HEIGHT

2.72
[69 mm]

2.72
[69 mm]

4" BSPP OUTLET4" BSPP INLET

13.50
[343 mm]

5.66
[144 mm]

5.66
[144 mm]

REV DESCRIPTION ECN # CHG BY DATE APP'D

A CONVERTED FROM 2D DRAWING 6728 EZR 12/01/15 CCS
B UPDATED TO NEW CASTING - EZR 12/01/15 CCS
C UPDATED LAYOUT & ADDED NOTE 1 18826 TAS 03/31/20 NAD

M12x1.75 - 6H
MOUNTING HOLES, 4 PLCS.

NOTES & SPECIFICATIONS:

 

1. UNIT RATED FOR 100 - 200 SCFM (170 - 340 m

3

/hr).
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